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BracketMale Grey Youth Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~31.3kg 3 mins 7 1

B45

B46

B47

B53

B54

B62

Kazuki Tomita
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Takehiro Nakaike
PARAESTRA KOIWA

Teruki Onuma
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Seiya suzuki
PARAESTRA TB

Rob Watanabe
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Yusuke Ooyama
X-TREME EBINA

Kazuto Tomita
PARAESTRA CHIBA


